
Hessischer Schützenverband e. V.

Fita im Freien
Landesmeisterschaft 2007

Recurve Schützenklasse

Name
Total

6.10.10SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Beck, Christian SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 62415 6313 311.1 1972 0432

Grieger, Martin SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 62320 5309 314.2 1973 0432

Siebert, Marc BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 61811 5310 308.3 1970 1219

Forster, Pascal PSG Darmstadt 61716 6309 308.4 1984 9101

Traumüller, Christian SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 61113 1306 305.5 1979 0432

Josephs, Ingo SV Moischt 61016 6303 307.6 1974 5138

Dorfner, Lars BSC Alsfeld 61013 5307 303.7 1980 5212

Breitfelder, Stefan TV Meerholz 60612 1303 303.8 1966 0331

Dehnert, Dieter BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 5979 2298 299.9 1963 1219

Hillebrecht, Andreas Sportschützen Niederwetz 59511 3302 293.10 1986 4132

Zimmermann, Jörg M. SG Tell Dietzenbach 59416 1303 291.11 1966 8213

Pense, Volker PSG Darmstadt 59115 4301 290.12 1966 9101

Mohr, Adolf SG Kirberg 59014 5293 297.13 1964 7416

Kollas, Thorsten SSV Baunatal 5888 2300 288.14 1968 1308

Fröse, Alexander TV Meerholz 5879 0292 295.15 1970 0331

Hilsheimer, Mathias PBC Bürstadt 5869 1291 295.16 1980 9433

Hillebrecht, Markus Sportschützen Niederwetz 5828 2295 287.17 1983 4132

Schrod, Marc SG Tell Dietzenbach 57611 4281 295.18 1976 8213

Naumann, Günter TV Meerholz 56915 7289 280.19 1965 0331

Sobieray, Arndt BSC Rüsselsheim 5646 0290 274.20 1963 9514

Krätz, Matthias SG Tell Dietzenbach 5569 1285 271.21 1967 8213

Klemt, Scottie Melvin TSV Schlangenbad 5556 1276 279.22 1968 7313

Busse, Manfred BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 5528 3276 276.23 1965 1219

Manns, Sebastian SV Hubertus Steinbach 5525 1274 278.24 1982 6512

Huckfeldt, Henning BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 5499 1292 257.25 1985 1219

Schuster, Christian SV Nieder-Wöllstadt 5436 1282 261.26 1978 0117

Koch, Karl-Heinrich BSC SW Büdingen 5387 1276 262.27 1967 0226

Koch, Thilo SV Herborn-Seelbach 5358 6263 272.28 1980 4311

Schreiber, Dirk SV Moischt 5338 5261 272.29 1963 5138

Kaufmann, Stefan SG Tell Dietzenbach 5215 1269 252.30 1979 8213

Magerhans, Gerhard SV Eintracht Hettenhausen 5204 0248 272.31 1969 6212

Buchenau, Holger BC Meinhard 5153 0261 254.32 1964 1537

Semmelroth, Bernd BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 5052 0252 253.33 1967 1219

Nolte, Ralf BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 4975 1241 256.34 1968 1219
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Möller, Marcus TSV Schlangenbad 4912 0252 239.35 1970 7313

Viehmann, Maik Sportschützen Niederwetz 4882 0238 250.36 1976 4132

Frantz, Peter TSV Schlangenbad 4864 0260 226.37 1966 7313

Horn, Patrick PSG Darmstadt 4725 1246 226.38 1986 9101

Recurve Damenklasse

Name
Total

6.10.11SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Hahn, Sibylle Nora,Dr. BSC Hochtaunus 58614 2294 292.1 1968 8517

Ahrens, Christine SV Oberrodenbach 58012 2290 290.2 1966 0431

Forster, Simone PSG Darmstadt 57912 3296 283.3 1981 9101

Noack, Michaela TSV Schlangenbad 5658 2277 288.4 1971 7313

Schulz, Nicole Eva TSV Schlangenbad 5483 1282 266.5 1965 7313

Baude, Alexandra SV Oberrodenbach 5285 2259 269.6 1975 0431

Herzog, Silke TSV Schlangenbad 5216 1277 244.7 1972 7313

Dressler, Astrid SV Zierenberg 47910 1249 230.8 1963 1609

Forster, Fabienne PSG Darmstadt 4642 2238 226.9 1982 9101

Grosch, Melanie SV Oberrodenbach 4571 0219 238.10 1977 0431

Döpp, Martina BSC Laufdorf 4201 0227 193.11 1962 4147
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Recurve Schülerkl. A

Name
Total

6.10.20SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
40 m 40 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Conrady, Maik SV Zierenberg 64822 8321 327.1 1993 1609

Schneider, Dennis-Andre SV Herborn-Seelbach 64620 7314 332.2 1993 4311

Rennert, Dominik SV Zierenberg 62921 7327 302.3 1993 1609

Jungermann, Tom BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 62424 9321 303.4 1993 1219

Schmitz, Michael SV Moischt 62323 7309 314.5 1993 5138

Pötter, Marvin SV Zierenberg 61313 7301 312.6 1993 1609

Eberle, Aaron-Laurien BS Frankfurt 61112 4312 299.7 1993 8149

Jupe, Adrien SV Herborn-Seelbach 61018 5308 302.8 1993 4311

Thull, Marian TV Michelstadt 6016 1306 295.9 1994 9326

Leidich,Hendrik BSC Laufdorf 59810 1299 299.10 1993 4147

Schneider, Lukas KKSV Lich 59011 3301 289.11 1993 5308

Eichler, Marc 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 58614 1298 288.12 1993 7302

Schuder, Nils SG Neu-Isenburg 58014 3310 270.13 1994 8221

Müller, Andre SV Eintracht Hettenhausen 56811 2300 268.14 1993 6212

Brinkmann, Alexander PBC Bürstadt 5665 4286 280.15 1994 9433

Diehl, Tim PBC Bürstadt 5497 2277 272.16 1993 9433

Dexheimer, Robin TGS Walldorf 5366 1267 269.17 1993 9505

Pitsch, Fabian 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 5274 2282 245.18 1993 7302

Preis, Alexander SV Herborn-Seelbach 5217 0253 268.19 1993 4311

Lerch, Leonhard TV Michelstadt 5215 1249 272.20 1993 9326

Nachbar, Torben BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 5134 0231 282.21 1993 1219

Freischläger, Cedric SV Rockenberg 5064 0252 254.22 1993 0104

Pfeiffer, Florian BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 4695 3261 208.23 1993 1219

Mücke, Marcus-Andr. KKSV Lich 4081 1221 187.24 1993 5308

Schmidt, Nico SV Arolsen 3645 1190 174.25 1994 2103

Usinger, Falk 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 3523 2173 179.26 1993 7302

Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Name
Total

6.10.21SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
40 m 40 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Kuhn, Lena CJD Oberurff 4934 1248 245.1 1994 3239

Speier, Tracy SV Böddiger 4885 2267 221.2 1993 3115

Oberheim, Isabella SV Griedel 3702 0196 174.3 1994 0122
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Recurve Schülerkl. B

Name
Total

6.10.22SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
25 m 25 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Weckmüller, Maximillian FBG Werratal 65324 8327 326.1 1995 1538

Reißer, Lukas PSG Darmstadt 64321 7318 325.2 1995 9101

Zimmermann, Nikolas SV Seeheim 61015 7302 308.3 1995 9108

Bamberg, Leo PSG Darmstadt 57016 2268 302.4 1995 9101

Jung, Lucas TSV Schlangenbad 5699 2282 287.5 1995 7313

Fritz, Fabian KKSV Lich 55411 1274 280.6 1995 5308

Krafczyk, Sebastian SV Seeheim 54811 2279 269.7 1995 9108

Krapf, Lukas SSV Baunatal 5427 1280 262.8 1995 1308

Perner, Jens PBC Bürstadt 5364 1273 263.9 1996 9433

Rosenbecker, Jonas SV Rockenberg 5325 1276 256.10 1996 0104

Schneegans, Tim SSV Baunatal 5234 2261 262.11 1995 1308

Eichler, Robert 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 5117 1254 257.12 1995 7302

Löhr, Philipp SG Tell Dietzenbach 5086 3259 249.13 1995 8213

Seib, Pascal SG Neu-Isenburg 5047 2267 237.14 1996 8221

Wagner, Maximilian SV Seeheim 4963 0260 236.15 1996 9108

Lautenschläger, Erik Sportschützen Niederwetz 4957 1218 277.16 1995 4132

Happel, Armin SV Bad Vilbel 4925 0247 245.17 1996 0109

Buhr, Sebastian SG Tell Dietzenbach 4733 1232 241.18 1995 8213

Siebert, Julian SSV Baunatal 4605 2240 220.19 1996 1308

Reuter, Daniel PSG Darmstadt 4174 1190 227.20 1995 9101

Kammermeier, Peter SG Tell Dietzenbach 3912 1215 176.21 1995 8213

Recurve Schülerkl. B /w

Name
Total

6.10.23SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
25 m 25 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Weck, Tamsyn Karlotta SG Tell Dietzenbach 5679 2294 273.1 1995 8213

Hochwald, Sabrina SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 5656 4289 276.2 1995 0432

Volland, Nadine SV Bad Vilbel 4464 0217 229.3 1995 0109

Harder, Sophie SV Bad Wildungen 4273 1218 209.4 1996 2306

Musiol, Dana SV Niederkaufungen 4223 2232 190.5 1995 1212
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Recurve Schüler C m/w

Name
Total

6.10.24SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
15 m .

Jahrg. VNr.

Hohmann, Julian SSV Istha 31411 2314.1 1997 1603

Gotta, Nik SV Diana Ober-Roden 30211 4302.2 1997 8231

Herbert,Micha BSC Laufdorf 2923 1292.3 1997 4147

Zimmermann, Sina SG Tell Dietzenbach 2914 0291.4 1997 8213

Schmenger, Tamara PBC Bürstadt 2906 1290.5 1997 9433

Löhr, Frederik SG Tell Dietzenbach 2896 2289.6 1997 8213

Bier, Tomas PSG Darmstadt 2882 0288.7 1997 9101

Georgi, Rene PBC Bürstadt 2750 0275.8 1999 9433

Wendel, Samantha Elisab SG Tell Dietzenbach 2724 2272.9 1997 8213

Prepens, Marcel SV Gießen 2722 1272.10 1998 5301

Beck, Richard 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 2613 0261.11 1998 7302

Widmer, Phillip 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 2524 0252.12 1997 7302

Brunner, Christian 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 2522 0252.13 1997 7302

Scheller, Philip SV Bad Wildungen 2502 0250.14 1997 2306

Nau, Anna-Maria SV Bad Wildungen 2021 0202.15 1997 2306

David, Johanna PBC Bürstadt 1731 0173.16 1997 9433

Recurve Jugendkl.

Name
Total

6.10.30SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
60 m 60 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Melzer, Christoph SG Neu-Isenburg 66834 8332 336.1 1991 8221

Kleiber, Marvin BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 62218 3322 300.2 1991 1219

Handwerk, Patrick SV Rockenberg 61213 4306 306.3 1991 0104

Müller, Frank 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 60211 6300 302.4 1991 7302

Schatke, Patrick SV Gießen 59911 6308 291.5 1991 5301

Becker, Manuel BSC Laufdorf 59612 3301 295.6 1991 4147

Böhm, Jan Sportschützen Niederwetz 59310 2294 299.7 1992 4132

Nagel, Björn SV Nieder-Florstadt 58814 2291 297.8 1991 0110

Bayer, Tim Maurice SSC Sinn 56810 2274 294.9 1992 4315

Wegener, Till 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 56013 5286 274.10 1991 7302

Kasper, Eike SV Hubertus Steinbach 5475 1267 280.11 1991 6512

Kurz, Jan PSG Darmstadt 5457 1270 275.12 1991 9101

Gunkel, Pascal BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 5456 2270 275.13 1991 1219

Hesse, Janosch TSV Schlangenbad 5328 0264 268.14 1992 7313

Iffland, Thomas SV Nieder-Florstadt 5317 1264 267.15 1991 0110

Sahinyan, Ayk SG Tell Dietzenbach 5266 1254 272.16 1992 8213

Zoelsmann, Sebastian SV Diana Ober-Roden 5094 2253 256.17 1991 8231

Münch, Sebastian BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 4464 1221 225.18 1991 1219

Zheng, Yongtao PSG Darmstadt 3563 2163 193.19 1991 9101

King, David SV Nieder-Florstadt 2372 196 141.20 1992 0110
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Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Name
Total

6.10.31SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
60 m 60 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Viehmeier, Isabel SV Bad Wildungen 5969 4286 310.1 1992 2306

Sauerwald, Carina PSG Darmstadt 5798 2294 285.2 1991 9101

Rode, Julia SV Altmorschen 5475 1274 273.3 1992 3121

Köhn, Pia SV Gießen 5116 2248 263.4 1992 5301

Böhm, Martina BC Babenhausen 4644 0216 248.5 1992 9232

Schäfer, Gabriela TSV Schlangenbad 4232 1211 212.6 1992 7313

Linge, Katrin SV Niederkaufungen 3883 0210 178.7 1991 1212

Recurve Juniorenkl. A

Name
Total

6.10.40SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Becker, Alexander BSC Laufdorf 5917 2292 299.1 1988 4147

Döpp, Julian BSC Laufdorf 57610 4308 268.2 1987 4147

Kunzmann, Julian SG Neu-Isenburg 5396 0261 278.3 1988 8221

Groß, Timo SV Asbach 5346 2260 274.4 1988 9104

Linge, Markus SV Niederkaufungen 52210 3248 274.5 1988 1212

Erfurt, Steven BSC SW Büdingen 5227 0260 262.6 1987 0226

Vogt, Tim SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 5169 0281 235.7 1988 0432

Schmitt, Jan Sportschützen Niederwetz 4703 2233 237.8 1988 4132

Recurve Juniorenkl. A /w

Name
Total

6.10.41SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Eibeck, Pia SC Hassenroth 5255 3265 260.1 1987 9325

Kühl, Silja SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 2761 0165 111.2 1987 0432

Recurve Juniorenkl. B

Name
Total

6.10.42SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Sedlaczek, Johannes BSC Laufdorf 5398 3267 272.1 1989 4147

Köhn, Sebastian SV Gießen 5259 3284 241.2 1990 5301

Funke, Tom SC Hassenroth 4843 1263 221.3 1989 9325

Janneck, Lennart BSC SW Büdingen 4324 0218 214.4 1989 0226

Schümann, Jan SV Gießen 4140 0246 168.5 1989 5301

Di Schiena, Mario PSG Darmstadt 2942 0153 141.6 1990 9101
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Recurve Juniorenkl. B /w

Name
Total

6.10.43SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Benz, Veronika PSG Darmstadt 5196 1244 275.1 1989 9101

Burkhardt, Clarisse PSG Darmstadt 4584 0238 220.2 1990 9101

Weck, Kendra SG Tell Dietzenbach 4341 1223 211.3 1990 8213

Dietzel, Sina BSC SW Büdingen 3741 0171 203.4 1990 0226

Recurve Altersklasse

Name
Total

6.10.50SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Gauding, Burkhard BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 59410 3299 295.1 1959 1219

Bachmann, Roman Sportschützen Niederwetz 5889 1307 281.2 1958 4132

Ehlert, Ralf TV Michelstadt 5739 1291 282.3 1960 9326

Seidler, Christian SV Seeheim 5679 4281 286.4 1961 9108

Aßmus, Manfred SV Seeheim 5585 1288 270.5 1961 9108

Eich, Hans-Jürgen BC Babenhausen 5579 1282 275.6 1956 9232

Hitzel, Robert BC Babenhausen 5549 1288 266.7 1960 9232

Zetsche, Klaus BC Babenhausen 55210 2272 280.8 1957 9232

Miller, Gerhard, Dr. SV Rockenberg 5485 1278 270.9 1958 0104

Pötsch, Jörg SC Hassenroth 5448 3279 265.10 1959 9325

Majdanek, Klaus PSG Groß-Gerau 5386 1282 256.11 1959 9501

Schmitt, Richard KKSV Stockhausen 5347 1271 263.12 1958 6414

Terech, Henryk SV Seeheim 5325 0269 263.13 1960 9108

Barczewski, Thomas SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 5266 3260 266.14 1959 0432

Nitschke, Wolfram SV Diana Ober-Roden 5245 0250 274.15 1957 8231

Lernet, Hans-Juergen BSC Korbach 5237 0256 267.16 1953 2219

Straberg, Harald PBC Bürstadt 5195 2270 249.17 1957 9433

Volz, Werner CJD Oberurff 5188 2263 255.18 1955 3239

Dollé, Jörg-Dieter SV Seeheim 5154 0268 247.19 1954 9108

Weitz, Eugen PBC Bürstadt 5116 3265 246.20 1961 9433

Dallmann, Rolf BS Oberursel 5084 0240 268.21 1961 8423

Gartmann, Reinhard Homburger SG 4996 3249 250.22 1958 8402

Schumacher, Jörg BSC SW Büdingen 4933 0250 243.23 1959 0226

Kallwitz, Karl Heinz 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff 4523 1219 233.24 1952 7302

Landsiedel, Michael BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 4443 0230 214.25 1960 1219

Selbmann, Alexander SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 4310 0205 226.26 1958 0432

Pfeiffer, Darko BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 4171 0225 192.27 1960 1219
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Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Name
Total

6.10.51SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Jaeger, Helga SV Bad Wildungen 59410 2304 290.1 1956 2306

Ruytinx, Fely BSC Laufdorf 58910 5298 291.2 1957 4147

Ernst, Caendy SV Zierenberg 5708 3292 278.3 1958 1609

Köhn, Petra SV Gießen 5627 2301 261.4 1957 5301

Becker, Elisabeth SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 5353 1266 269.5 1956 7117

Sloboda, Katharina SKV Hainhausen 4926 1256 236.6 1937 8228

Forster, Renate PSG Darmstadt 4848 4253 231.7 1954 9101

Kühl, Susanne SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 4733 1233 240.8 1957 0432

Münch, Elli BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 4243 0207 217.9 1957 1219

Pajung, Leonida TGS Walldorf 4162 0235 181.10 1955 9505

Finder, Ursula PSG Darmstadt 4113 1226 185.11 1953 9101

Naumann, Silvia BSC Laufdorf 4082 1212 196.12 1952 4147

Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Name
Total

6.10.60SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Osterod, Wolfgang PSG Darmstadt 5739 3301 272.1 1948 9101

Och, Norbert SG Dreieichenhain 5349 2273 261.2 1949 8214

Rosenkranz, Gert SpV Lufthansa Frankfurt 5268 3274 252.3 1945 8113

Schmauch, Lothar BSC Frankfurt 5214 1245 276.4 1945 8122

Nickol, Norbert SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 5186 1252 266.5 1940 0432

Niedenthal, Claudio SV Blau-Gelb Hanau 5173 0258 259.6 1951 0432

Gorini, Sergio TSV Schlangenbad 5127 4258 254.7 1950 7313

Schürmanns, Wilfried PBC Bürstadt 5104 1265 245.8 1950 9433

Lott, Lothar BSC SW Büdingen 5104 0245 265.9 1950 0226

Bamberg, Herbert BS Frankfurt 5065 1254 252.10 1947 8149

Unger, Kurt CJD Oberurff 5034 2243 260.11 1938 3239

Jahn, Lothar SV Gießen 4993 0253 246.12 1946 5301

Bergemann, Gerhard BSC Rüsselsheim 4961 0239 257.13 1951 9514

Matzner, Reiner SpV Lufthansa Frankfurt 4917 0250 241.14 1940 8113

Göbler, Bernd BSC Laufdorf 4673 0236 231.15 1944 4147

Weyrowski, Detlef TSV Schlangenbad 4625 1211 251.16 1947 7313

Froehlich, Helmut SV Niederkaufungen 4603 1220 240.17 1938 1212

Peil, Erhard BSC SW Büdingen 4522 0238 214.18 1937 0226

Rutow, Horst SV Diana Ober-Roden 4373 0228 209.19 1943 8231

Wyludda, Dieter SV Diana Ober-Roden 4324 2233 199.20 1941 8231
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Compound Schützenklasse

Name
Total

6.15.10SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Bausch, Thomas BSC Hochtaunus 67335 9337 336.1 1984 8517

Busse, Manfred BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 67234 8333 339.2 1965 1219

Asbach, Jens BSC Nidderau 67032 12336 334.3 1967 0439

Rosbander, Alexander BSC Hochtaunus 66827 4333 335.4 1976 8517

Sarikaya, Yasar BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 66632 8339 327.5 1967 1219

Tripp-Noll, Markus SV Böddiger 66128 11336 325.6 1966 3115

Mayer, Norbert SV Böddiger 66126 5333 328.7 1971 3115

Krämer, Winfried TV Meerholz 65925 9329 330.8 1963 0331

Annacker, Stephan BSC Nidderau 65630 8333 323.9 1985 0439

Georgescu, Alexander SV Aarfalke Wehen 65019 7324 326.10 1977 7303

Nickel, Carsten CJD Oberurff 64823 9319 329.11 1980 3239

Christl, Ernst BSC Hochtaunus 64522 8322 323.12 1964 8517

Haas, Wolfgang SV Dauernheim 64323 11324 319.13 1965 0205

Fortnagel, Frank SV Dauernheim 64318 5317 326.14 1966 0205

Makohl, Rene BSC Rüsselsheim 63424 7329 305.15 1985 9514

Dürr, Michael BSC Hochtaunus 63423 9315 319.16 1962 8517

Schuetz, Ralf BSC Korbach 63318 5325 308.17 1964 2219

Paar, Ulrich BSC Korbach 63217 5324 308.18 1969 2219

Vock, Daniel SSC Sinn 63215 7312 320.19 1980 4315

Groos, Andreas BSC Hochtaunus 63022 7316 314.20 1962 8517

Herzog, Ralf TSV Schlangenbad 62817 4311 317.21 1967 7313

Haass, Detlef BC Meinhard 62222 11303 319.22 1961 1537

Mänz, Martin SSV Sand 62111 3314 307.23 1980 1602

Zumbroich, Ingo BSC Rüsselsheim 62018 6316 304.24 1972 9514

Zengerle, Roland Offenbacher Flobertschützen 62016 3319 301.25 1962 8211

Strubel, Thomas PBC Bürstadt 62013 4311 309.26 1963 9433

Dehnert, Stefan BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 61215 6315 297.27 1986 1219

Reder, Andreas BS Frankfurt 61211 6307 305.28 1969 8149

Gärtner, Lothar BSC Gronau 60513 2297 308.29 1965 0132

Willems, Johan BSC Gronau 5859 4296 289.30 1966 0132
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Compound Damenklasse

Name
Total

6.15.11SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Jonas, Alexandra BSC Fulda 66230 12327 335.1 1969 6120

Thiele, Bettina BSC Vellmar 66127 9333 328.2 1963 1112

Landesfeind, Dorith SV Böddiger 65723 9324 333.3 1963 3115

Landesfeind, Carolin SV Böddiger 64426 9323 321.4 1987 3115

Fensky-Winkelhöfer, Reg BSC Vellmar 63622 7328 308.5 1956 1112

Schudy, Sabrina BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 62317 5306 317.6 1985 1219

Müller, Ruth BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 62116 3313 308.7 1951 1219

Karnitzschky, Katja SV Böddiger 60210 2308 294.8 1964 3115

Kussmann, Lylli-Anne BSC Vellmar 5826 1291 291.9 1949 1112

Compound Schülerkl. A

Name
Total

6.15.20SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
40 m 40 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Schott, Timo BSC Rüsselsheim 64921 6332 317.1 1993 9514

Dickel, Ann-Sophi BC Pfeil Treysa 64920 7325 324.2 1993 3323

Jakob, Daniel SV Hubertus Frohnhausen 62717 4310 317.3 1994 4310

Schulze-Eckel, Alec SV Diana Ober-Roden 61014 4304 306.4 1993 8231

Kwiatkowski, Sven SpV SW Schweinsberg 60415 6295 309.5 1994 5149

Achenbach, Dominik TV Weidenhausen 59813 2312 286.6 1994 4411

Compound Schülerkl. B

Name
Total

6.15.22SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
25 m 25 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Achenbach, Jeremy TV Weidenhausen 64925 7325 324.1 1996 4411

Bohrs, Franziska KKSV Metze 64318 5322 321.2 1995 3217

Broda, Nicolas SV Hubertus Frohnhausen 63817 7327 311.3 1995 4310

Heb, Gabriel SC Messel 61312 3308 305.4 1996 9221

Bohrs, Jessica KKSV Metze 60611 5310 296.5 1995 3217

Hartmann, Roman BSC Fulda 57110 2281 290.6 1995 6120

Compound Jugendkl.

Name
Total

6.15.30SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
60 m 60 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Dressler, Darius BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 63719 5321 316.1 1992 1219

Hartge, Simon TV Meerholz 63117 6316 315.2 1991 0331

Sebastiani, Maurice SpV SW Schweinsberg 62019 4313 307.3 1991 5149

Heb, Jonas SC Messel 61816 7312 306.4 1992 9221
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Compound Juniorenkl.

Name
Total

6.15.40SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Speckhardt, Dominic SC Hassenroth 66027 5326 334.1 1988 9325

Thompson, David SpV SW Schweinsberg 63620 6324 312.2 1990 5149

Frychel, Steven BSC Rüsselsheim 62523 6313 312.3 1990 9514

Möllers, Thomas SSV Istha 61313 2311 302.4 1989 1603

Gräfe, Sascha SSV Istha 61116 4320 291.5 1990 1603

Gebauer, Max SSV Istha 57211 5285 287.6 1990 1603

Compound Altersklasse

Name
Total

6.15.50SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Reitz, Helmut BS Grün-Weiß Kassel 66229 9326 336.1 1960 1219

Böhm, Karl Sportschützen Niederwetz 64424 6331 313.2 1961 4132

Schneider, Roland TV Weidenhausen 64317 3324 319.3 1958 4411

Landesfeind, Martin SV Böddiger 64224 3319 323.4 1960 3115

Debus, Peter BSC Nidderau 63218 7324 308.5 1961 0439

Maul, Udo BSC Bad Hersfeld 63020 4313 317.6 1959 3447

Seifert, Paul SV Dauernheim 62914 4312 317.7 1957 0205

Gerlach, Claus BSC Bad Hersfeld 62620 2316 310.8 1960 3447

Selzer, Hubert BSC Hochtaunus 62114 4322 299.9 1960 8517

Langsdorf, Jürgen BSC Laufdorf 62113 2310 311.10 1954 4147

Kauck, Rolf BSC Laufdorf 61116 3314 297.11 1959 4147

Keil, Franz SC Hassenroth 60913 4308 301.12 1957 9325

Mathes, Norbert BSC Fulda 59919 7313 286.13 1958 6120

Müller, Gerold BSC Hochtaunus 59710 0300 297.14 1957 8517

Erfurt, Andreas BSC SW Büdingen 59213 6303 289.15 1961 0226

Beller, Matthias BSC Gronau 5654 1288 277.16 1958 0132

Nicklau, Rustan SV Selzerbrunnen 5186 1259 259.17 1953 0106

Compound Seniorenklasse

Name
Total

6.15.60SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
70 m 70 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Wenzl, Jo SV Oberrodenbach 64828 8324 324.1 1950 0431

Bohne, Gerhard BSC Hochtaunus 63216 5315 317.2 1950 8517

Böhmer, Helmut BSC Hochtaunus 61115 4304 307.3 1944 8517

Meyer, August Wilhelm Offenbacher Flobertschützen 60313 1307 296.4 1949 8211

Vorbau, Friedhelm SV Böddiger 59812 5300 298.5 1949 3115

Chalupa, Jürgen BSC Rüsselsheim 59012 2304 286.6 1951 9514

Kunzmann, Peter Offenbacher Flobertschützen 58612 3286 300.7 1935 8211

Frank, Hans Offenbacher Flobertschützen 57611 3293 283.8 1948 8211

Claassen, Peter TV Michelstadt 5727 2282 290.9 1941 9326
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Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Name
Total

6.16.10SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
40 m 40 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Knierim, Fred SV Zierenberg 5296 1253 276.1 1946 1609

Zaruba, Reinhardt SGi Hainstadt 5223 0266 256.2 1949 8236

Schweigkoffer, Harry PBC Bürstadt 5215 2266 255.3 1962 9433

Fritsch, Karl-Heinz SSV Leun 5046 3260 244.4 1955 4142

Brockgreitens, Ulrich SV Bad Vilbel 4966 1247 249.5 1958 0109

Meyerhoff, Johann SSV Viernheim 4953 2236 259.6 1957 9426

Löw, Gerhard SG Neu-Isenburg 4936 3252 241.7 1959 8221

Westphal, Horst SV Zierenberg 4915 3254 237.8 1956 1609

Schweigkoffer, Manuela PBC Bürstadt 4833 1257 226.9 1963 9433

Neubauer, Peter SSV Leun 4525 2224 228.10 1946 4142

Meyer, Stephan SG Okriftel 4452 0258 187.11 1969 8307

Koehler, H.Michael SG Okriftel 4425 0226 216.12 1948 8307

Hilsheimer, Richard PBC Bürstadt 4424 2238 204.13 1952 9433

Kleine, Dirk SG Okriftel 4395 2211 228.14 1966 8307

Volland, Sabine SV Bad Vilbel 4385 0220 218.15 1960 0109

Janke, Christian BSC Alsfeld 4353 1208 227.16 1973 5212

Marzinkowski, Alexander SV Aarfalke Wehen 4234 2212 211.17 1976 7303

Herngreen, Michael SG Okriftel 4125 1193 219.18 1960 8307

Auriga, Friedhelm SSV Leun 4030 0209 194.19 1957 4142

Morawitzky, Bernd SV Gießen 3701 0187 183.20 1945 5301

Nauth, Monika BS Oberursel 3551 0206 149.21 1965 8423

Lauber, Sabine SpV SW Schweinsberg 3343 1167 167.22 1976 5149

Burster, Benjamin SV Dauernheim 871 087.23 1991 0205

Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Name
Total

6.16.20SpO Kennziffer:

Pl. Verein
    10'    x'

Entfernung
25 m 25 m

Jahrg. VNr.

Wilms, Maximilian SV Oberrodenbach 56910 2285 284.1 1993 0431

Haass, Philipp BC Meinhard 4928 1252 240.2 1996 1537

Weickert, Philipp PBC Bürstadt 4883 2247 241.3 1995 9433

Mänz, Holger TuSpo Elbersdorf 4102 1210 200.4 1993 3134
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Hessischer Schützenverband e. V.

Fita im Freien
Landesmeisterschaft 2007

Recurve Schützenklasse 6.10.10SpO Kennziffer:

1 . SV Blau-Gelb Hanau
Beck, Christian
Grieger, Martin
Traumüller, Christian

624
623
611

1858 10er 48 12Xer

2 . BS Grün-Weiß Kassel
Siebert, Marc
Huckfeldt, Henning
Dehnert, Dieter

618
549
597

1764 10er 29 8Xer

3 . TV Meerholz
Fröse, Alexander
Breitfelder, Stefan
Naumann, Günter

587
606
569

1762 10er 36 8Xer

4 . SG Tell Dietzenbach
Schrod, Marc
Kaufmann, Stefan
Zimmermann, Jörg M.

576
521
594

1691 10er 32 6Xer

5 . PSG Darmstadt
Forster, Pascal
Pense, Volker
Horn, Patrick

617
591
472

1680 10er 36 11Xer

6 . Sportschützen Niederwetz
Viehmann, Maik
Hillebrecht, Markus
Hillebrecht, Andreas

488
582
595

1665 10er 21 5Xer

7 . BS Grün-Weiß Kassel
Semmelroth, Bernd
Nolte, Ralf
Busse, Manfred

505
497
552

1554 10er 15 4Xer

8 . TSV Schlangenbad
Möller, Marcus
Klemt, Scottie Melvin
Frantz, Peter

491
555
486

1532 10er 12 1Xer
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Recurve Damenklasse 6.10.11SpO Kennziffer:

1 . TSV Schlangenbad
Noack, Michaela
Schulz, Nicole Eva
Herzog, Silke

565
548
521

1634 10er 17 4Xer

2 . SV Oberrodenbach
Ahrens, Christine
Baude, Alexandra
Grosch, Melanie

580
528
457

1565 10er 18 4Xer

3 . PSG Darmstadt
Forster, Renate
Forster, Simone
Forster, Fabienne

484
579
464

1527 10er 22 9Xer

4 . BSC Laufdorf
Döpp, Martina
Naumann, Silvia
Ruytinx, Fely

420
408
589

1417 10er 13 6Xer

Recurve Schülerkl. A 6.10.20SpO Kennziffer:

1 . SV Zierenberg
Pötter, Marvin
Conrady, Maik
Rennert, Dominik

613
648
629

1890 10er 56 22Xer

2 . SV Herborn-Seelbach
Schneider, Dennis-Andre
Jupe, Adrien
Preis, Alexander

646
610
521

1777 10er 45 12Xer

3 . BS Grün-Weiß Kassel
Jungermann, Tom
Nachbar, Torben
Pfeiffer, Florian

624
513
469

1606 10er 33 12Xer

4 . 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff
Pitsch, Fabian
Eichler, Marc
Usinger, Falk

527
586
352

1465 10er 21 5Xer
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Recurve Schülerkl. B 6.10.22SpO Kennziffer:

1 . SV Seeheim
Krafczyk, Sebastian
Zimmermann, Nikolas
Wagner, Maximilian

548
610
496

1654 10er 29 9Xer

2 . PSG Darmstadt
Reißer, Lukas
Bamberg, Leo
Reuter, Daniel

643
570
417

1630 10er 41 10Xer

3 . SG Tell Dietzenbach
Buhr, Sebastian
Löhr, Philipp
Weck, Tamsyn Karlotta

473
508
567

1548 10er 18 6Xer

4 . SSV Baunatal
Krapf, Lukas
Siebert, Julian
Schneegans, Tim

542
460
523

1525 10er 16 5Xer

Recurve Schüler C m/w 6.10.24SpO Kennziffer:

1 . SG Tell Dietzenbach
Wendel, Samantha Elisabeth
Löhr, Frederik
Zimmermann, Sina

272
289
291

852 10er 14 4Xer

2 . 1. UTK BSC Oberauroff
Brunner, Christian
Widmer, Phillip
Beck, Richard

252
252
261

765 10er 9 0Xer

3 . PBC Bürstadt
David, Johanna
Georgi, Rene
Schmenger, Tamara

173
275
290

738 10er 7 1Xer

Recurve Jugendkl. 6.10.30SpO Kennziffer:

1 . BS Grün-Weiß Kassel
Gunkel, Pascal
Kleiber, Marvin
Münch, Sebastian

545
622
446

1613 10er 28 6Xer

2 . PSG Darmstadt
Sauerwald, Carina
Kurz, Jan
Zheng, Yongtao

579
545
356

1480 10er 18 5Xer

3 . SV Nieder-Florstadt
Nagel, Björn
Iffland, Thomas
King, David

588
531
237

1356 10er 23 4Xer
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Recurve Juniorenkl. A 6.10.40SpO Kennziffer:

1 . BSC Laufdorf
Sedlaczek, Johannes
Döpp, Julian
Becker, Alexander

539
576
591

1706 10er 25 9Xer

2 . BSC SW Büdingen
Erfurt, Steven
Janneck, Lennart
Dietzel, Sina

522
432
374

1328 10er 12 0Xer

3 . PSG Darmstadt
Burkhardt, Clarisse
Benz, Veronika
Di Schiena, Mario

458
519
294

1271 10er 12 1Xer

Recurve Altersklasse 6.10.50SpO Kennziffer:

1 . BC Babenhausen
Eich, Hans-Jürgen
Hitzel, Robert
Zetsche, Klaus

557
554
552

1663 10er 28 4Xer

2 . SV Seeheim
Seidler, Christian
Terech, Henryk
Aßmus, Manfred

567
532
558

1657 10er 19 5Xer

3 . PBC Bürstadt
Straberg, Harald
Weitz, Eugen
Schürmanns, Wilfried

519
511
510

1540 10er 15 6Xer

4 . SV Blau-Gelb Hanau
Barczewski, Thomas
Nickol, Norbert
Selbmann, Alexander

526
518
431

1475 10er 12 4Xer

5 . BS Grün-Weiß Kassel
Gauding, Burkhard
Pfeiffer, Darko
Landsiedel, Michael

594
417
444

1455 10er 14 3Xer

6 . BSC SW Büdingen
Schumacher, Jörg
Lott, Lothar
Peil, Erhard

493
510
452

1455 10er 9 0Xer

7 . SV Diana Ober-Roden
Nitschke, Wolfram
Wyludda, Dieter
Rutow, Horst

524
432
437

1393 10er 12 2Xer
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Compound Schützenklasse 6.15.10SpO Kennziffer:

1 . BS Grün-Weiß Kassel
Busse, Manfred
Sarikaya, Yasar
Reitz, Helmut

672
666
662

2000 10er 95 25Xer

2 . BSC Hochtaunus
Bausch, Thomas
Rosbander, Alexander
Christl, Ernst

673
668
645

1986 10er 84 21Xer

3 . SV Böddiger
Tripp-Noll, Markus
Mayer, Norbert
Landesfeind, Martin

661
661
642

1964 10er 78 19Xer

4 . BSC Nidderau
Annacker, Stephan
Asbach, Jens
Debus, Peter

656
670
632

1958 10er 80 27Xer

5 . SV Dauernheim
Fortnagel, Frank
Seifert, Paul
Haas, Wolfgang

643
629
643

1915 10er 55 20Xer

6 . BSC Hochtaunus
Selzer, Hubert
Groos, Andreas
Bohne, Gerhard

621
630
632

1883 10er 52 16Xer

7 . BSC Rüsselsheim
Chalupa, Jürgen
Makohl, Rene
Zumbroich, Ingo

590
634
620

1844 10er 54 15Xer

8 . BSC Hochtaunus
Böhmer, Helmut
Müller, Gerold
Dürr, Michael

611
597
634

1842 10er 48 13Xer

9 . Offenbacher Flobertschützen
Frank, Hans
Zengerle, Roland
Meyer, August Wilhelm

576
620
603

1799 10er 40 7Xer

10 . BSC Gronau
Willems, Johan
Beller, Matthias
Gärtner, Lothar

585
565
605

1755 10er 26 7Xer
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Compound Damenklasse 6.15.11SpO Kennziffer:

1 . SV Böddiger
Landesfeind, Carolin
Landesfeind, Dorith
Karnitzschky, Katja

644
657
602

1903 10er 59 20Xer

2 . BSC Vellmar
Kussmann, Lylli-Anne
Fensky-Winkelhöfer, Regine
Thiele, Bettina

582
636
661

1879 10er 55 17Xer

Compound Juniorenkl. 6.15.40SpO Kennziffer:

1 . SSV Istha
Gräfe, Sascha
Möllers, Thomas
Gebauer, Max

611
613
572

1796 10er 40 11Xer
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